
THE SPORTSMAN PUB 

CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS 

Closed Monday 22nd December 

OPEN

Tuesday 23rd December 
Open from 9am

Breakfast 9 – 1130am
Lunch & Main Menu 12 – 8pm

Wednesday 24th December – Christmas Eve 
Open 9am

Breakfast 9 – 11.30am
Lunch & Main Menu 12 – 5pm 

Close at 8pm 

Christmas Day & Boxing Day
Open for drinks only 

11am – 4pm 
Last orders at 3.30pm and close by 4pm 

Saturday 27th December 
Open from 11am – no breakfast service

Lunch & Main Menu 12 – 8pm

Sunday 28th December 
Open from 11am – no breakfast service

Lunch & Main Menu 12 – 5pm 

Closed Monday 29th December 

Tuesday 30th December 
Open from 9am 

Breakfast 9 – 1130am
Lunch & Main Menu 12 – 8pm

Wednesday 31st December – New Years Eve 
Open from 9am 

Breakfast 9 – 1130am
Lunch & Main Menu 12 – 5pm

Closed by 8pm 

Thursday 1st January – New Years Day 
Open from 11am 

Lunch & Main Menu 12 – 5pm 
Close by 8pm



FESTIVE MENU 

Matt & the kitchen team are working on creating a
 fabulous festive menu, which will be available throughout December.  

Available to view online via our website by Wednesday 1st October.

If you wish to make a booking for a Christmas get together, 
you can book online via our website, or call the pub to make a booking. 

If you wish to have our festive menu, this will need to be 
pre ordered before your booking. 
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